KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.1, RATNAGAR, HUBBALLI-32

LIST OF HOLIDAYS DURING THE YEAR 2022

| 5.No. Name of Holiday Date Day Remarks
1 Makara Sankranti/Pongal 14/01/2022 Friday General
2 | Republic Day 26/01/2022 | Wednesday | General
3 | Maha Shivaratri 01/03/2022 | Tuesday General
4 | Holi/Dolyatra 18/03/2022 | Friday Restricted
5 | Ugadi 02/04/2022 | Saturday Restricted
6 | Mahavir Jayanti 14/04/2022 | Thursday General
7 | Good Friday 15/04/2022 | Friday General
8 | Jamat-Ul-Vida 29/04/2022 | Friday Restricted
9 | Idul Fitr 03/05/2022 | Tuesday General
10 | Buddha Purnima 16/05/2022 | Monday General
11 | Idu'l Zuha (Bakrid) 10/07/2022 | Sunday General
12 | Muhurram 09/08/2022 | Tuesday General
13 | Raksha Bandhan 11/08/2022 | Thursday Restricted
14 | Independence day 15/08/2022 | Monday General
15 | Ganesh/ Vinayaka Chaturthi 31/08/2022 | Wednesday | General
16 | Mahatama Gandhi Birthday 02/10/2022 | Sunday General
17 | Dussehra (Vijayadashami) 05/10/2022 | Wednesday | General
18 | Prophet Mohammad's Birthday | 09/10/2022 | Sunday General
19 | Diwali (Deepawali) 24/10/2022 Monday General
20 | Govardhan Puja 25/10/2022 | Tuesday Restricted
21 | Bhai Duj 26/10/2022 | Wednesday | Restricted
22 | Guru Nanak's Birthday - 08/11/2022 Tuesday General
23 | Christmas Day ' 25/12/2022 | Sunday General
24 | Annual /Sports Day (Reserved) Restricted
VACATIONS-2022-23
1 Summer Vacation
2 Autumn Break
3 | Winter Break

1. Mr. Tashi T Zongpa, PGT Biclogy
2. Mr. Shrishail TB, HM

3. Mrs. Merlin SW, TGT Biology

4. Mrs. Noorjahan B, TGT Hindi

5. Mrs. Madhavi G, PRT ‘
6. Mr. Ganapatasa HD, SSA
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